
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

9 

3 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

4 

88 

6 

2 

22 

73 

19 

81 

69 

55 

05 

67 

9 

46 

52 

16 

30 

80 

20 

99 

60 

40 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Josh Pierson 

Hugh Esterson 

Misha Goikhberg 

Joe Colasacco 

James Weida 

Bad Transponder No 

John Robinson II 

E David Adorno 

John Schimenti 

Keith Joslyn 

Bad Transponder No. 

Jack Walbran 

F Russell Strate Jr. 

Chris Jennerjahn 

Mitchell Ferguson 

Chuck McAbee 

Donnie Isley 

Stevan Davis 

Jeff Filipkowski 

Gregory Bruns 

Bad Transponder No. 

Chris Caruso 

Make/Model 

2011 Mygale SJ11 

2013 Mygale SJ13 

2012 Mygale SJ12 

2004 Van Dieman FF 

Scorpion W1 

1992 Swift DB6 

2015 Mygale FJ15 

2014 Spectrum 014 

2009 Scorpion 

2006 Scorpion 2006 

Yamaha Red Devil 

2019 Vortech 

1999 Vorscha GB4 

2005 QRE Invader 

1999 Agitator 016 

2011 Vortech 

1999 Vorscha GB4 

1993 Vorscha GB3 

2000 Protoform P2 

Hometown 

Abbottstown PA 

Water Mill NY 

Vaughn ON 

Greenwich CT 

West Lafayette IN 

Saint Cloud FL 

Richmond Hill NY 

Holly Hill FL 

Grand Island NY 

Saint Louis MO 

Alden NY 

Hartford City IN 

Moore SC 

Sykesville MD 

Fletcher NC 

Danielsville GA 

Bangor PA 

Moore SC 

Henderson NV 

Laps 

10 

11 

10 

10 

10 

11 

11 

11 

6 

10 

10 

8 

8 

7 

6 

5 

9 

9 

9 

2 

9 

9 

Best Tm 

2:17.568 

2:18.150 

2:18.509 

2:18.963 

2:19.448 

2:19.581 

2:19.729 

2:21.586 

2:23.768 

2:24.954 

2:26.636 

2:29.145 

2:35.025 

2:39.527 

2:39.902 

2:41.433 

2:41.623 

2:42.036 

2:42.518 

2:44.671 

2:49.208 

2:49.913 

Member ID 

627242 

647386 

410612 

197874 

331314 

290645_1 

622108 

306594 

144463 

118865 

1951 

264694_1 

213180 

148167 

64400_1 

56649 

337874 

139703 

543295 

Region 

NYR 

GLN 

NNJ 

IND 

CFR 

NYR 

CFR 

WNY 

STL 

WNY 

IND 

Atl 

Bucc 

CCR 

Atl 

PHL 

CCR 

LV 

Gap 

0.582 

0.359 

0.454 

0.485 

0.133 

0.148 

1.857 

2.182 

1.186 

1.682 

2.509 

5.880 

4.502 

0.375 

1.531 

0.190 

0.413 

0.482 

2.153 

4.537 

0.705 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 1/15/2021 5:05:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Neil Harmon 

Chief Steward: Leland Miller 

Sanction No. - 21-ST-20396 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Central Florida Region/SCCA 

Hoosier Super Tour - Winter Vacation 

Group 7 

Qualifying Session 1 

Qualifying started at 16:35:02 

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 miles 

1/15/2021 04:30 PM 


